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Literary Criticism - Team
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Argyle HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Gladewater Sabine HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Groveton HS
Kaufman HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Sabine Pass HS
Pearland Dawson HS
S&S Consolidated HS

Elysian Fields HS

CC Calallen HS
Holliday HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
PSJA North HS

Cedar Park HS

Cypress Ranch HS
Pollok Central HS
White Oak HS

Era HS

San Angelo Central HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Boerne Champion HS
Baird HS

Olney HS

McKinney HS

Stephenville HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Students

Kate Vest, Sophia Ramirez, Safaa Siddiqui
Anna Halza, James Matthew Bufkin, Ciara Bohn
Keelyn McCary, Reese Rutland, Greta Chubboy

Grace Rhodes, Alicia Correa Trujillo, Annabelle
Gertiser

Alexis Villarino, Kami White, Alan Tellez-Mariscal

Braxton Luna, Lauren Gentry, Sabine Snyder
Sarah Monzingo, Annalie Hawks, Madison Smith

Hannah Lehmann, Nevaeha Carroll, Catherine
Olsen

Jade Johnson, Soleil Tran, Nataly Magana
Jacqueline Xiong, Fiona Ren, Sion Joo
Jenna Hixson, Grayson Faught, Maddox Stoolfire

Makenna Smith, Mackenzie Simms, Rhealyn
Wilson

Antonio Arizmendi, Emma Tipps, Abel Garza
Knox Donoho, Caitlyn Willis, TaraAnn Lambert
Natalie Hunt , Asyiah Bray, Noah Sims

Jonathon Chavez, Kaitlyn Garcia, Benito
Montemayor

Ashley Chikkala, Alex Gilsbach, Kaci Craddock
Karina Chaidez, Max Bloom, Milena Taffere
Keyla Contreras, Emily Ramos, Anthony Ramos
Jenna Crum, Christian Grammer, Sydney Caraway
Jenna Klement, Skye Clinton, Thomas Sluder
Alvina Shaik, Kaleigh Pierce, Nichole Salas

Bella Schneider, Delainey Neal, Gabriel McCarthy
Autumn Stevens, Charlie Glover, Emma Haines
Brady Deel, Bree Tennison, Westen Isenhower

Richard Walp, Camron McComack, Taylor
Robinson

Eileen Vuong, Sammy El-Hlindi, Zain Blair-
Roberts

Conference District
5A

6A 4
3A 15
5A 4
4A 15
2A 20
4A 14
3A 5
2A 25
6A 23
3A 10
3A 16
4A 31
3A 7
5A 15
5A 31
5A 25
6A 16
3A 21
3A 15
2A 13
6A 2
5A 8
5A 26
1A 13
2A 9
6A 5

Leslie Sanchez, Cindy Hernandez, Jennifer Sanchez 4A 6
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Holy Trinity Catholic HS

Hallsville HS
Childress HS
Irving MacArthur HS

Burkburnett HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Providence Classical HS

Whitesboro HS
Commerce HS
Graford HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Eldorado HS
Boerne HS
Bushland HS

La Grange HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Gruver HS
Christoval HS
Brock HS

Hico HS

New Waverly HS
Ore City HS
Mansfield HS
Lampasas HS
Gainesville HS
Cuero HS

Wimberley HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Hallettsville HS

San Antonio East Central HS
Nazareth HS

Needville HS

Longview HS
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Therese Mosmeyer, Priscilla Whorton, Isabelle
Kuriger

Zoey Davis, Peyton Bryant, Anatole Hurta
Darren Pratt, Chrissy Delgado, Jordan Nelson
Nicole Sumabon, Elsie Gonzalez, Jaylin Campos

Maria Vorozhko, Benjamin Davis, Anastasia
Narconis

Max Kinser , Emmerson Reynolds, Dailey Crews

Ben Adkins, Luke Williamson, Hannah Wylie-
Young

Paige Stock, Jackie Hensel, Sydney Gamache
Bradley Pallan, Brytan Veracruz, Sania Bhasin
Vanessa Harrison, Jayden Bridges, Noah Richmond
Abigail Watson, Damien Frans, Trace Downs
Jaydyn Doran, Laurie Dyer, Garrett Porter

Clare Stauber, Katie Fonza, Delaney Signorotti
Lizzy Bartlett, Emma Wewel, Chandra Newman
Kylee Kelley, Landon von Minden, Jade Ackerman
Lily O'Gorman, Ruby Theriot, Hania Kusinski
Jeye Johnson, Portia Clary, Abigail Barritt

Hannah Olsen, Joe T. Gifford, Austin Shepard

Ava Schwiening, Lexi Harper, Natalie Lopez
Samuel Paramore, Carsyn Cullum, Riley Farris
Brant Underwood, Heather Wright, Madison Dobie
Adelia Holtey, Kayla Meiss, Lauren Spray

Kiris Ritter, Shaelyn Macie, Taylor Robberts

Tan Ewbanks, Hayden Jones, Rene Sanchez

Lena Jefferies, James Vasquez, Ashtyn Friedlander
Ella Wolf, Hillary Tang, Kenadee Jones

Nina Hammond, Leah Hammond, Landri Dyer

Emma Davenport, Kathryn McKinney, Layla
Quartucci

Britney Tran, Gus Mandujano, Maddox Lozano
Brenna Scott, James Evans, Breylon Swoboda
Gabriella Pacheco, Emma Mathis , Ibrahim Ideis
Gracie Raef, Lily Rios, Samantha Fulkerson
Monzerrat Munoz, Chiara Fischer, Ivanna Portillo
Audrey Simcox, Kolbi Wolford, Paris McNeely
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5A

2A

3A
3A
1A
2A
2A
4A
3A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
4A
4A
4A

4A

SA
3A
6A
1A
4A
5A

33

33

10
12
21

27

22
33
33

27

26
25
27

25
15

139

138
137
133

133

132

130

130
126
125
125
124
121
121
119
117
117
116
116
112
112
112
112
111
108
108
107

107

106
106
106
103
102
102



12/12/22, 8:55 PM

63
64
65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
71

78

79

80

81

82
83

84

Sonora HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Lubbock Monterey HS

Wink HS

Buna HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Hartley HS

Sudan HS

Cross Roads HS

Muenster HS

Callisburg HS

Haskell HS

Garden City HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS

Granbury HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Veribest HS

Odem HS
Coleman HS

Laredo Alexander HS
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Juan Torres, Shay Boggs, Julianna Sanchez
Maya Stoops, Dixie Morales, Salem Diaz
Bailey Broadway, Mia Capodagli, Liliana Flores
Madison Lee, Branda Barnett, Wyatt Cartwright
Alyssa White, Krystina Bendo, Kaylinn Quillen

Mercy Williamson, Sydney Weatherford, Pearson
Ferguson

Leela Bindingnavele, Mia Barnes, Emily Seo
Samantha Burns, Isaiah Torres, Isaac Quintanilla
Danielle Sybesma, Giselle Garcia, Macy Cavazos
Jordyn Gore, Autumn Drake, Dell Smith

Riley O'donnell, Mary Morris, Alexa Perez

Lauren Grosser, Anna Kay Hennigan, Emma Krebs
Elizabeth Heston, Gisselle Segura, Kynzee Stief
Dallas Silvas, Willow Burnie, Trinity Horton
Briana Halfmann, Evan Fuchs, Luis DeLuna

Enrique Montanez, Orlando Lopez Aguilar, Vianet
Garcia

Darcy Welch, Mallory Lott, Madisyn Charles

Felarca, Brandon, Perry, Danielle, Charlene
Robertson

Jailynne Campbell, Alexis Salvato, Madelynn
Robles

Madison Bevly, Miranda Pena, Joe Martinez
Zoie Staggs, AJ Phillips, Alana Young

Dylana Najera Rios, Daniella Flores Chapa, Ixtazi
Hernandez

2A
3A
SA
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3A

3A

SA
3A
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1A
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3A

1A

3A
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21
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29
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Literary Criticism - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Baird HS Brady Deel, Bree Tennison, Westen Isenhower 1A 13 140

2 Graford HS Vanessa Harrison, Jayden Bridges, Noah Richmond 1A 21 125

3 Nazareth HS Gracie Raef, Lily Rios, Samantha Fulkerson 1A 4 103

4 Hartley HS Danielle Sybesma, Giselle Garcia, Macy Cavazos 1A 3 88

5 Garden City HS Briana Halfmann, Evan Fuchs, Luis DeLuna 1A 11 80

6 Veribest HS Jailynne Campbell, Alexis Salvato, Madelynn Robles 1A 11 67
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Literary Criticism - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Groveton HS Braxton Luna, Lauren Gentry, Sabine Snyder 2A 20 184
2 Sabine Pass HS Jade Johnson, Soleil Tran, Nataly Magana 2A 25 176
3 Era HS Jenna Klement, Skye Clinton, Thomas Sluder 2A 13 150
4 Olney HS Richard Walp, Camron McComack, Taylor Robinson ~ 2A 9 139
5 Holy Trinity Catholic HS Therese Mosmeyer, Priscilla Whorton, Isabelle Kuriger 2A 33 139
6 Providence Classical HS Ben Adkins, Luke Williamson, Hannah Wylie-Young ~ 2A 33 130
7 Sanford-Fritch HS Abigail Watson, Damien Frans, Trace Downs 2A 1 125
8 Eldorado HS Jaydyn Doran, Laurie Dyer, Garrett Porter 2A 7 124
9 All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS Jeye Johnson, Portia Clary, Abigail Barritt 2A 33 117
10 Gruver HS Hannah Olsen, Joe T. Gifford, Austin Shepard 2A 1 116
11 Christoval HS Ava Schwiening, Lexi Harper, Natalie Lopez 2A 7 116
12 Hico HS Brant Underwood, Heather Wright, Madison Dobie 2A 11 112
13 Ore City HS Kiris Ritter, Shaelyn Macie, Taylor Robberts 2A 21 112
14 Sonora HS Juan Torres, Shay Boggs, Julianna Sanchez 2A 7 101
15 Wink HS Madison Lee, Branda Barnett, Wyatt Cartwright 2A 6 95
16 Sudan HS Jordyn Gore, Autumn Drake, Dell Smith 2A 4 85
17 Cross Roads HS Riley O'donnell, Mary Morris, Alexa Perez 2A 19 82
18 Muenster HS Lauren Grosser, Anna Kay Hennigan, Emma Krebs 2A 13 81
19 Haskell HS Dallas Silvas, Willow Burnie, Trinity Horton 2A 10 80
20 Coleman HS Zoie Staggs, AJ Phillips, Alana Young 2A 8 61
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Literary Criticism - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Gladewater Sabine HS Keelyn McCary, Reese Rutland, Greta Chubboy  3A 15 192
> fngram Tom Moore HS IS?Snerlllah Lehmann, Nevaeha Carroll, Catherine 3A 5 179
3 S&S Consolidated HS Jenna Hixson, Grayson Faught, Maddox Stoolfire 3A 10 170
4 Elysian Fields HS %ﬁl;e)rrllna Smith, Mackenzie Simms, Rhealyn 3A 16 168
5 Holliday HS Knox Donoho, Caitlyn Willis, TaraAnn Lambert ~ 3A 7 165
6 Pollok Central HS Keyla Contreras, Emily Ramos, Anthony Ramos ~ 3A 21 155
7 White Oak HS Jenna Crum, Christian Grammer, Sydney Caraway 3A 15 153
8 Childress HS Darren Pratt, Chrissy Delgado, Jordan Nelson 3A 2 137
9 Whitesboro HS Paige Stock, Jackie Hensel, Sydney Gamache 3A 10 130
10 Commerce HS Bradley Pallan, Brytan Veracruz, Sania Bhasin 3A 12 126
11 Bushland HS Lizzy Bartlett, Emma Wewel, Chandra Newman  3A 1 121
12 Brock HS Samuel Paramore, Carsyn Cullum, Riley Farris 3A 8 112
13 New Waverly HS Adelia Holtey, Kayla Meiss, Lauren Spray 3A 23 112
14 Hallettsville HS Brenna Scott, James Evans, Breylon Swoboda 3A 25 106
15 Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS Maya Stoops, Dixie Morales, Salem Diaz 3A 5 100
16  Buna HS Alyssa White, Krystina Bendo, Kaylinn Quillen ~ 3A 22 94
17 Amarillo River Road HS Ilz/io:;cu}; :r\lfilliamson, Sydney Weatherford, Pearson 3A | 93
18 Lufkin Pineywoods Academy Samantha Burns, Isaiah Torres, Isaac Quintanilla  3A 21 92
19 Callisburg HS Elizabeth Heston, Gisselle Segura, Kynzee Stief ~ 3A 10 81
20 Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San  Felarca, Brandon, Perry, Danielle, Charlene 3A 6 71
Angelo Robertson

21 Odem HS Madison Bevly, Miranda Pena, Joe Martinez 3A 29 62
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Literary Criticism - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Sulphur Springs HS Alexis Villarino, Kami White, Alan Tellez-Mariscal 4A 15 189

2 Kaufman HS Sarah Monzingo, Annalie Hawks, Madison Smith 4A 14 181

3 CC Calallen HS Antonio Arizmendi, Emma Tipps, Abel Garza 4A 31 166

4 Stephenville HS Leslie Sanchez, Cindy Hernandez, Jennifer Sanchez 4A 6 139

5 Burkburnett HS Maria Vorozhko, Benjamin Davis, Anastasia Narconis ~ 4A 7 133

6 Boerne HS Clare Stauber, Katie Fonza, Delaney Signorotti 4A 27 121

7 La Grange HS Kylee Kelley, Landon von Minden, Jade Ackerman 4A 22 119

g Piscopal High School - Bellaite 1 i1y Gorman, Ruby Theriot, Hania Kusinski 4A 3117

9 Lampasas HS Lena Jefferies, James Vasquez, Ashtyn Friedlander 4A 24 108

9 Gainesville HS Ella Wolf, Hillary Tang, Kenadee Jones 4A 7 108

11 Cuero HS Nina Hammond, Leah Hammond, Landri Dyer 4A 28 107

12 Wimberley HS Emma Davenport, Kathryn McKinney, Layla Quartucci 4A 27 107

13 Needville HS Monzerrat Munoz, Chiara Fischer, Ivanna Portillo 4A 25 102

Enrique Montanez, Orlando Lopez Aguilar, Vianet

14 Fort Worth Western Hills HS b
Garcia

4A 9 76
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Literary Criticism - Team - SA

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Argyle HS Kate Vest, Sophia Ramirez, Safaa Siddiqui SA 7 207
2 Abilene Wylie HS Grace Rhodes, Alicia Correa Trujillo, Annabelle Gertiser 5A 4 189
3 Longview Pine Tree HS ~ Natalie Hunt , Asyiah Bray, Noah Sims 5A 15 163
4 PSJA North HS Jonathon Chavez, Kaitlyn Garcia, Benito Montemayor 5A 31 162
5 Cedar Park HS Ashley Chikkala, Alex Gilsbach, Kaci Craddock 5A 25 159
6 Burleson Centennial HS ~ Bella Schneider, Delainey Neal, Gabriel McCarthy 5A 8 142
7 Boerne Champion HS Autumn Stevens, Charlie Glover, Emma Haines 5A 26 142
8 Hallsville HS Zoey Davis, Peyton Bryant, Anatole Hurta SA 15 138
9 Lubbock Coronado HS Max Kinser , Emmerson Reynolds, Dailey Crews 5A 4 132
10 Kerrville Tivy HS Britney Tran, Gus Mandujano, Maddox Lozano SA 26 106
11 Longview HS Audrey Simcox, Kolbi Wolford, Paris McNeely SA 15 102
12 Lubbock Monterey HS Bailey Broadway, Mia Capodagli, Liliana Flores S5A 4 96
13 Corpus Christi Ray HS Leela Bindingnavele, Mia Barnes, Emily Seo 5A 29 93
14 Granbury HS Darcy Welch, Mallory Lott, Madisyn Charles S5A 5 75



12/12/22, 8:55 PM 2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Literary Criticism - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Northwest Eaton HS Anna Halza, James Matthew Bufkin, Ciara Bohn 6A 4 199

2 Pearland Dawson HS Jacqueline Xiong, Fiona Ren, Sion Joo 6A 23 171

3 Cypress Ranch HS Karina Chaidez, Max Bloom, Milena Taffere 6A 16 158

4 San Angelo Central HS Alvina Shaik, Kaleigh Pierce, Nichole Salas 6A 2 148

5 McKinney HS Eileen Vuong, Sammy El-Hlindi, Zain Blair-Roberts 6A 5 139

6 Irving MacArthur HS Nicole Sumabon, Elsie Gonzalez, Jaylin Campos 6A 7 133

7 Mansfield HS Tan Ewbanks, Hayden Jones, Rene Sanchez 6A 11 111

8 San Antonio East Central HS Gabriclla Pacheco, Emma Mathis , Ibrahim Ideis 6A 27 106

9 Laredo Alexander HS Dylana Najera Rios, Daniella Flores Chapa, Ixtazi Hernandez 6A 30 49
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Literary Criticism - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Alexis Villarino Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 11 83
2 Jacqueline Xiong Pearland Dawson HS 6A 23 10 80
3 Anna Halza Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
4 Keelyn McCary Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 11 73
4 Bella Schneider Burleson Centennial HS S5A 8 11 73
6 James Matthew Bufkin Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 10 72
7 Grace Rhodes Abilene Wylie HS SA 4 12 71
8 Kate Vest Argyle HS S5A 7 11 70
9 Sophia Ramirez Argyle HS S5A 7 12 69
10 Safaa Siddiqui Argyle HS S5A 7 12 68
10 Ashlynn Doyle Argyle HS 5A 7 11 68
12 Antonio Arizmendi CC Calallen HS 4A 31 12 66
12 Braxton Luna Groveton HS 2A 20 12 66
14 Jenna Klement Era HS 2A 13 12 65
14 Autumn Stevens Boerne Champion HS S5A 26 11 65
14 Sarah Monzingo Kaufman HS 4A 14 11 65
14 Annalie Hawks Kaufman HS 4A 14 12 65
14 Ella Stoops Argyle HS 5A 7 11 65
14 Lauren Gentry Groveton HS 2A 20 9 65
20 Jade Johnson Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 12 64
20 Jenna Hixson S&S Consolidated HS 3A 10 12 64
20 Sara Daniel Argyle HS S5A 7 11 64
23 Natalie Hunt Longview Pine Tree HS SA 15 12 62
23 Hannah Lehmann Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A 5 12 62
23 Keyla Contreras Pollok Central HS 3A 21 10 62
26 Ashley Chikkala Cedar Park HS 5A 25 12 61
26 Reese Rutland Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 61
26 Jenna Crum White Oak HS 3A 15 12 61
26 Knox Donoho Holliday HS 3A 7 11 61
26 Nevacha Carroll Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A 11 61
26 Makenna Smith Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 11 61
26 Alicia Correa Trujillo Abilene Wylie HS 5A 4 11 61
33 Brady Deel Baird HS 1A 13 11 60
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49
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55
55
65
65
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Soleil Tran

Greta Chubboy
Joe Davenport
Lily Kovac
Annabelle Gertiser
Darren Pratt
Natalee Head
Karina Chaidez
Anna Potter
Catherine Olsen
Mackenzie Simms
Max Kinser
Jonathon Chavez
Zoey Davis

Kami White
Caitlyn Willis
Therese Mosmeyer
Alex Gilsbach
Gracie Hurst
Grayson Faught
Kaitlyn Garcia
Jaxson Buttram
Sabine Snyder
Paige Stock
Teddy Muskievicz
Ravine Cohen
Emily Ramos
Jaydyn Doran
Lena Jefferies
Danielle Galon
Emma Tipps
Asyiah Bray
Alvina Shaik

Max Bloom
Nataly Magana
Clare Stauber
Maddox Stoolfire

Sabine Pass HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Childress HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Argyle HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
PSJA North HS
Hallsville HS

Sulphur Springs HS
Holliday HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Cedar Park HS
Abilene Wylie HS

S&S Consolidated HS
PSJA North HS
Lindale HS

Groveton HS
Whitesboro HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Cy-Fair HS

Pollok Central HS
Eldorado HS
Lampasas HS

Abilene Wylie HS

CC Calallen HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
San Angelo Central HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Sabine Pass HS
Boerne HS

S&S Consolidated HS
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6A
2A
4A
3A

25
15

15
16

16

31
15
15

33
25

10
31
16
20
10

17
21

24

31
15

16
25
27
10

12
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12
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
10

11
10
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
12
11
10
10
12
10
11
12
12
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12
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60
58
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74
74
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79
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79
79
79
79
79
79
79
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90
90
90
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90
90
90
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
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Jeye Johnson
Ciara Bohn

Benito Montemayor

Rhealyn Wilson
Kyleigh Griffin
Devon Demerson
Kennedy Mosely
Madison Smith
Maria Vorozhko
Micayla Kolb
Ben Adkins
Milena Taffere
Leslie Sanchez
Adelia Holtey
Juan Torres

Ty Medaris
Kathyrn Anderson

Alan Tellez-Mariscal

Estelle Brower
Noah Sims
Adrien Marenco
Kaleigh Pierce
TaraAnn Lambert
Gabriella Pacheco
Fiona Ren

Kylee Kelley
Kelsie Shank
Richard Walp
Grace Roquemore
Vanessa Harrison
Kalvari Chandler
Harper Duran
Kris Ritter

Emma Davenport
Cindy Hernandez
Diego Rodriguez

Eileen Vuong

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Northwest Eaton HS
PSJA North HS
Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
PSJA North HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Kaufman HS
Burkburnett HS

Grand Saline HS
Providence Classical HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Stephenville HS

New Waverly HS
Sonora HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Argyle HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Cypress Ranch HS

San Angelo Central HS
Holliday HS

San Antonio East Central HS
Pearland Dawson HS
La Grange HS
Groveton HS

Olney HS

Elysian Fields HS
Graford HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Big Spring HS

Ore City HS
Wimberley HS
Stephenville HS

PSJA North HS
McKinney HS
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16
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33
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12

11
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11
10
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11

12
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119
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126
134
134
134
134
134
134
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Gracie Raef

Travis Johnson
Brenna Scott
Christian Grammer
Gracie Haynes
Nichole Salas
Grace Vestal
Diamond Casillas
Nicole Sumabon
Abel Garza

Brant Underwood

Camron McComack

Lily O'Gorman
Hannah Olsen
Mack Chauncey
Isaac Gonzalez
Sammy El-Hlindi
Chrissy Delgado
Taylor Robinson
Jennifer Martinez
Sydney Caraway
Ruby Theriot
Elsie Gonzalez
Peyton Bryant
Zain Blair-Roberts
Kaylee Lacy
Kaci Craddock
Jayden Bridges
Bree Tennison
Aubrie Wolfe
Abigail Watson
Skye Clinton
Benjamin Davis
Ava Schwiening
Britney Tran
Emily Hill
Bradley Pallan

Nazareth HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Hallettsville HS

White Oak HS
Navasota HS

San Angelo Central HS
Holliday HS

PSJA North HS

Irving MacArthur HS
CC Calallen HS

Hico HS

Olney HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Gruver HS

Elysian Fields HS
PSJA North HS
McKinney HS
Childress HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

White Oak HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Hallsville HS
McKinney HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Cedar Park HS

Graford HS

Baird HS

Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Era HS

Burkburnett HS
Christoval HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Humble Atascocita HS

Commerce HS
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164
164
164
164
164
180
180

Lily Ferguson
Rayden Psencik

Damien Frans

Emmerson Reynolds

Shaelyn Macie
Sarah Epperson
Brytan Veracruz
Faith Hooper
Gianna Cabrera
Lizzy Bartlett
Priscilla Whorton
Bethany Ray
Emily Hillman
Luke Williamson
Sion Joo

Emma Alonzo
Sarah Rodriguez
Maya Sajan
Isabelle Kuriger
Aidyn Bitner
Audrey Simcox
Briana Stevens
Layla Hidalgo
Mia Sanchez
Melody Keep
Ingrid Buchwald
Kev Pham
Thomas Sluder
Jennifer Sanchez
Julia Xiao
Samantha Burns
Bailey Broadway
James McCoy
Jaylin Campos
Ella Wolf
Madison Gauss

Ian Young

Grand Saline HS
Holliday HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Ore City HS

Argyle HS

Commerce HS

Ponder HS

PSJA North HS
Bushland HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Providence Classical HS
Pearland Dawson HS
McKinney HS
Farmersville HS
McKinney HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Olney HS

Longview HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
White Oak HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Holliday HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Cypress Ranch HS

Era HS

Stephenville HS

Pearland Dawson HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Lubbock Monterey HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Gainesville HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Holliday HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
3A
2A
5A
2A
5A
3A
3A
5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
6A
4A
6A
2A
2A
5A
3A
3A
5A
3A
5A
6A
2A
4A
6A
3A
5A
4A
6A
4A
6A
3A

12

21

12
10
31

33
15
15
33
23

14

33

15

15
15

33
16
13

23
21

15

21

12

10
12
11
11
12
10
10
12
11
12
11

10
10
11
11
11
10
10

11
12
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
12

11
10
12
10

43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
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180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
192
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209
209

Aden Ramsey
Meelah Amason
Seth Nash

Toby Hawkins
Monzerrat Munoz
Damien Wesson
Anthony Ramos
Elly Bacus
Lauren Kansy
Jackie Hensel
Cole Pepps

Tan Ewbanks
Charlie Glover
Hazel Mistry
Lexi Harper
Sania Bhasin
Alanna Powell
Julie Nicholson
Ava Garcia
Samuel Paramore
Kassandra Lugo
Betzy Chacon
Chloe Rhodes
Emma Wewel
Chandra Newman
Hillary Tang
Anastasia Narconis
Hannah Wylie-Young
Eliana Johns
Trace Downs
Leela Bindingnavele
Emma Haines
Sasha Sumabon
Laurie Dyer
Delainey Neal
Nina Trim

Carsyn Cullum

Lindale HS

Mineola HS

Olney HS

Argyle HS

Needville HS

Era HS

Pollok Central HS
Kaufman HS

Caddo Mills HS
Whitesboro HS
Holliday HS
Mansfield HS

Boerne Champion HS
Sabine Pass HS
Christoval HS
Commerce HS
McKinney HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
PSJA North HS

Brock HS

PSJA North HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Bushland HS
Bushland HS
Gainesville HS
Burkburnett HS
Providence Classical HS
White Oak HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Boerne Champion HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Eldorado HS

Burleson Centennial HS
White Oak HS

Brock HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
3A
2A
5A
4A
2A
3A
4A
4A
3A
3A
6A
5A
2A
2A
3A
6A
3A
5A
3A
5A
4A
5A
3A
3A
4A
4A
2A
3A
2A
5A
5A
6A
2A
5A
3A
3A

16
13

15

11
10
10
12
12

12
12
11
10
11
11
11

11
12
10
11

12
10
11

12
11
10
12
10
10
10
11
11
11

12

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
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209
209
209
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
222
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
234
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243
243

Maya Stoops
Kisimba Kafwimbi
Alyssa White
Caitlynn Chadman
Madison Lee
Sydney Gamache
Madison Collins
Kolbi Wolford
Mercy Williamson
Kaila Gonzalez
Nina Hammond
Mason Mosley
Kaylee Conlin
Anatole Hurta
Hayden Jones
Annelise Parker
Westen Isenhower
Branda Barnett
Ben Hernandez
Portia Clary

Katie Fonza
De'Amber Sockwell
Leah Hammond
Heather Wright
Joe T. Gifford
Jordan Nelson
Kilee Lasiter
Rene Sanchez
Mia Barnes

Riley Farris
Parker Joyce
Chiara Fischer
Walton Cummins
Jiaqi Ren

Danielle Sybesma
Mia Capodagli

Carlee Smale

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Buna HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Wink HS

Whitesboro HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Longview HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Laredo United South HS
Cuero HS

Groveton HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hallsville HS

Mansfield HS
Providence Classical HS
Baird HS

Wink HS

Cypress Ranch HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Boerne HS

Dallas IDEA HS

Cuero HS

Hico HS

Gruver HS

Childress HS

Elkhart HS

Mansfield HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Brock HS

Vega HS

Needville HS

Brock HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Hartley HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
White Oak HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
5A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
5A
3A
6A
4A
2A
3A
SA
6A
2A
1A
2A
6A
2A
4A
4A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
6A
SA
3A
2A
4A
3A
6A
1A
SA
3A

22
15

10

15

30
28
20
15
15
11
33
13

16
33
27
13
28
11

20
11
29

25

23

15

10
12
12

10
10
11
12
12
12
10

11
12
12
10
10
12
12
12
11
12

10
11
11
12
11
11

12
11

10
12
11
10

38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
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243
243
243
243
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
260
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
269
289
289
289
289

Austin Shepard
Landon von Minden
Rylie Stone

Jade Ackerman
Krystina Bendo
Audrey Townzen
Trinity Bosworth
Luke Buffington
Sydney Weatherford
Paytlee Picou
Landri Dyer

Lucy Weber
Briana Halfmann
Caleb Johnson
Dixie Morales
Sadie Loftis
Joanna Vargas
Noah Jacobson
Noah Richmond
Austin Tousley
Sahana Kanagala
Cadance Holland
Audrey Adams
Natalie Lopez
Amy Miao
Amerika Sanchez
Delaney Signorotti
Garrett Porter
Dailey Crews
Elizabeth Heston
Melissa Hernandez
Madison Bevly
Jessica Hamon
Benjamin Norris
Emma Mathis
Blake Cherry
Zarek Womack

Gruver HS

La Grange HS

Kaufman HS

La Grange HS

Buna HS

Childress HS

San Angelo Central HS
Olney HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Sabine Pass HS

Cuero HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Garden City HS

Olney HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Cedar Park HS

Graford HS

Stephenville HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Gruver HS

Gruver HS

Christoval HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Laredo United South HS
Boerne HS

Eldorado HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Callisburg HS
Farmersville HS

Odem HS

Whitesboro HS

Olney HS

San Antonio East Central HS
Pollok Central HS
Christoval HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
6A
2A
3A
2A
4A
5A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
5A
1A
4A
6A
2A
2A
2A
6A
6A
4A
2A
SA
3A
4A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A

22
14
22
22

25
28

10
14
29
10

27
21

11
11

12

11

12
10

35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32



12/12/22, 8:55 PM

289
289
289
289
289
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
298
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
309
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
329

Heidi Costeno
Abigal Harris
Grace Heairet
Kylie Zbranek
Dallas Silvas
Snigdha DasiReddy
Enrique Montanez
Kayla Meiss
Lauren Spray
Kathryn McKinney
Shay Boggs
Darcy Welch

Gus Mandujano
Maddox Lozano
Isabelle Luna
Gabriel McCarthy
James Evans
Jordyn Gore
Riley O'donnell
Alyssa Kennedy
Madison Formoso
Sam Huron

James Vasquez
Lauren Grosser
Lily Rios

Breylon Swoboda
Chloe Carroll
Mary Morris
Mirna Taha
Autumn Drake
Allyn Sampson
Abigail Barritt

Orlando Lopez Aguilar

Salem Diaz

Tori Palacio
Madison Dobie
Payton Aughinbaugh

Cy-Fair HS
White Oak HS
White Oak HS

La Grange HS
Haskell HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS
New Waverly HS
New Waverly HS
Wimberley HS
Sonora HS
Granbury HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
McKinney HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Hallettsville HS
Sudan HS

Cross Roads HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Commerce HS
Boerne HS
Lampasas HS
Muenster HS
Nazareth HS
Hallettsville HS
Childress HS
Cross Roads HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Sudan HS

Sabine Pass HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Bushland HS

Hico HS

Burkburnett HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A
3A
3A
4A
2A
5A
4A
3A
3A
4A
2A
5A
5A
5A
6A
5A
3A
2A
2A
3A
3A
4A
4A
2A
1A
3A
3A
2A
5A
2A
2A
2A
4A
3A
3A
2A
4A

17
15
15
22
10

23
23
27

26
26

25

19
10
12
27
24
13

25

19
26

25
33

10
10
10
11

11
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
12
10
10
12
11
11
11
12

12
11
12
10
11

12
12
10
12
10
12

32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
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329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
329
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
350
362
362
362
362
362

Micaiah Birney
Nick Harrison
Anna Henson
Logan Fogo
Kenadee Jones
Layla Quartucci
Bryana Corral
Mallory Lott

Jesse Arguillen
William Betts
Evan Fuchs
Joselyn Marquez
Samantha Fulkerson
Taelor Stephens
Giselle Garcia
Isaiah Torres
Lauren Wichterich
Ivanna Portillo
Isabella De La Garza
Darian Alaniz
Emily Marquez
Felarca, Brandon
Hania Kusinski
Remy Martinez
Anna Kay Hennigan
Lillian Luu

Macy Cavazos
Gisselle Segura
Alex Guest
Britany Graves
Dell Smith

Willow Burnie
Ibrahim Ideis
Ashtyn Friedlander
Emma Krebs

Julia Lawrence

Cason Tipper

Childress HS

Graford HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Gainesville HS
Wimberley HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Granbury HS

PSJA North HS
Childress HS

Garden City HS

Olney HS

Nazareth HS

Baird HS

Hartley HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Burleson Centennial HS
Needville HS

Laredo United HS
PSJA North HS

Olney HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
1A
SA
SA
4A
4A
SA
5A
5A
3A
1A
2A
1A
1A
1A
3A
SA
4A
6A
SA
2A

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Boerne Champion HS
Muenster HS
McKinney HS

Hartley HS

Callisburg HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Caddo Mills HS

Sudan HS

Haskell HS

San Antonio East Central HS
Lampasas HS

Muenster HS

White Oak HS

Hico HS

4A
5A
2A
6A
1A
3A
SA
4A
2A
2A
6A
4A
2A
3A
2A

21
26

13

21

25
30
31

33
26
13

10
15
14

10
27
24
13
15
11

12

10
11
12
11
12
12

11
11
10
11
10

11
12
10
10
11
10
12
11
10

11

11

12
12
11
11
12

28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
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367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
367
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
379
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
391
403

Jailynne Campbell
Kathryn Gonzalez
Julieanna Horne
Isaac Quintanilla
Taylor Walker
Cait Leister

Harley Moomey-Wright

Caitlyn Geigle
Audri Johnson
Kora Sadler

Paris McNeely
Dylana Najera Rios
Macy Bayer
Alexa Perez
Alexis Salvato
Aubrey Daugherty
Perry, Danielle
Jenayah Watson
Joel Silva

Imane Bouknadel
Kimberly Hoang
Holly Whitley
Alexsys Garza
Oscar Aguilar
Wyatt Cartwright
Olivia Etzler
Kaylinn Quillen
Jadyn Smedley
Mia Montoya
Kynzee Stief
Charlene Robertson
Juliet Braley
Pearson Ferguson
Trinity Horton
Braxtyn Harrell
Alisia Librado

Jeri Thompson

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Veribest HS

PSJA North HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Burleson Centennial HS

Needville HS

Eldorado HS

Cuero HS

White Oak HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Longview HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Muenster HS

Cross Roads HS

Veribest HS

Olney HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
Pearland Dawson HS

Pearland Dawson HS

White Oak HS

CC Calallen HS

Sudan HS

Wink HS

Hallettsville HS

Buna HS

Baird HS

Wink HS

Callisburg HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
S&S Consolidated HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Haskell HS

Sudan HS

Hillsboro HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

1A
5A
3A
3A
5A
4A
2A
4A
3A
3A
5A
6A
2A
2A
1A
2A
3A
1A
2A
6A
6A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
3A
1A
2A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
2A
4A
2A

11
31

21

25

28
15

15
30
13
19
11

27
12
23
23
15
31

25

22

13

10

10

10

10

11
11
10
11
12
12
12

12
12
11
10
11
10
10
12
12
10
11

12
11
11
11
10
11
10

11
10
12
10
10
12

24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
2
22
2
2
22
22
2
22
22
2
22
22
21
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403
403
403
403
403
403
403
403
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
412
423
423
423
423
423
428
428
428
428
428
433
433
433
436
436
436
436
436

Elisabeth Kubena
Liam Nix

Zoie Staggs
Ciara Carlson
Taylor Robberts
Lucia Kaiser
Savannah Ramirez
Mikayla Hesse
Dylan Soltero
Lacey Isenhower
Emily Seo
Madelynn Robles
Perry, Gabriela
Ashlyn Wells
Julianna Sanchez
AlJ Phillips
Alana Young
Faith Murphy

Liliana Flores

Ibukunoluwa Coker

Ela Hernandez
Gus Kinser
Parker Moore
Baryn Vann
Blake Miller

Daniella Flores Chapa

Brandon Torres
Faith Molina

Luis DeLuna
Abbigayl Peters
Roryn Skinner
sorin flaherty
Sydney Kuecker
Vianet Garcia
Victoria Mosmeyer
Madisyn Charles

Miranda Pena

Needville HS

Needville HS

Coleman HS

Burleson Centennial HS
Ore City HS

Burleson Centennial HS
Sudan HS

Muenster HS

Wink HS

Baird HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Veribest HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy -

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Sonora HS

Coleman HS

Coleman HS

Buna HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

North Forney HS

PSJA North HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Coleman HS

North Forney HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Sonora HS

PSJA North HS

Garden City HS

Wink HS

Callisburg HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Hallettsville HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Granbury HS

Odem HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
4A
2A
5A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
2A
1A
5A
1A
San Angelo 3A
3A
2A
2A
2A
3A
5A
6A
S5A
5A
4A
2A
6A
6A
2A
5A
1A
2A
3A
5A
3A
4A
2A
5A
3A

25
25

21

13

13

29

11

21

22

10
31

33

10
30

31
11

10

25

33

29

11
11
10
11
10
12
11

10
12
11
12
10
10
12
10
12
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
10

11
10

11
12

21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
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436
436
443
444
444
446
446
448
448
450
451
452
452

Alejandra Mares Martinez
Taylor Burdine
Nathalia Mengivar
Cesar Salinas
Dacoda Bonner

Joe Martinez

Mio Williams

Annie Strickland
Madison Curtiss
Chasity Olinger
Ixtazi Hernandez
Abigail Addae
Michaela McClendon

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Buna HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Odem HS

Haskell HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Odem HS

Coleman HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
3A
SA
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
6A
6A
6A

22

29
10

29

30

11
11

12
10
11
12
12
12
10
12
12
10

12
12

16
16
15
14
14
13
13
12
12
10
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Literary Criticism - 1A

Rank Name

1 Brady Deel

2 Vanessa Harrison
3 Gracie Raef

4 Jayden Bridges

4 Bree Tennison

6 Westen Isenhower
7 Danielle Sybesma
8 Briana Halfmann
9 Noah Richmond
10 Lily Rios

11 Nick Harrison

11 Evan Fuchs

13 Samantha Fulkerson
13 Taelor Stephens
13 Giselle Garcia

16 Macy Cavazos

17 Jailynne Campbell
18 Alexis Salvato

18 Jenayah Watson
20 Jadyn Smedley

21 Lacey Isenhower
21 Madelynn Robles
23 Luis DeLuna

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Baird HS
Graford HS
Nazareth HS
Graford HS
Baird HS

Baird HS
Hartley HS
Garden City HS
Graford HS
Nazareth HS
Graford HS
Garden City HS
Nazareth HS
Baird HS
Hartley HS
Hartley HS
Veribest HS
Veribest HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Baird HS

Baird HS
Veribest HS
Garden City HS

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
13
21
4
21
13
13
3
11
21
4
21
11
4
13
3
3
11
11
27
13
13
11
11

Grade Level

11
11
10
10
11
10
12
11
9

12
9

11
11
10
9

9

11
11
12
11
10
11
10

Score
60
48
47
44
44
36
35
34
33
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
24
23
23
22
20
20
18
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Literary Criticism - 2A

Rank Name

1 Braxton Luna

2 Jenna Klement

2 Lauren Gentry

4 Jade Johnson

5 Soleil Tran

6 Therese Mosmeyer
7 Sabine Snyder

7 Jaydyn Doran

9 Nataly Magana

9 Jeye Johnson

11 Ben Adkins

11 Juan Torres

13 Kelsie Shank

14 Richard Walp

14 Kris Ritter

16 Brant Underwood
17 Camron McComack
17 Hannah Olsen

19 Taylor Robinson
19 Jennifer Martinez
21 Abigail Watson
21 Skye Clinton

21 Ava Schwiening
24 Damien Frans

24 Shaelyn Macie
26 Priscilla Whorton
26 Luke Williamson
26 Isabelle Kuriger
29 Aidyn Bitner

29 Thomas Sluder
31 Seth Nash

31 Damien Wesson
33 Hazel Mistry

School

Groveton HS

Era HS

Groveton HS

Sabine Pass HS

Sabine Pass HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Groveton HS

Eldorado HS

Sabine Pass HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Providence Classical HS
Sonora HS

Groveton HS

Olney HS

Ore City HS

Hico HS

Olney HS

Gruver HS

Olney HS

Olney HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Era HS

Christoval HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Ore City HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Providence Classical HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Olney HS

Era HS

Olney HS

Era HS

Sabine Pass HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District Grade Level

20 12
13 12
20 9

25 12
25 12
33 11
20 12
7 12
25 12
33 11
33 10
7 12
20 11
9 12
21 12
11 12
9 10
1 11
9 10
9 12
1 12
13 12
7 11
1 10
21 11
33 11
33 9

33 11
9 10
13 11
9 10
13

25

Score
66
65
65
64
60
55
53
53
52
52
50
50
49
48
48
47
46
46
45
45
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
40
40
39
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33
35
35
35
38
38
40
40
40
40
44
44
44
47
47
49
49
49
49
49
54
54
54
57
58
58
58
61
61
61
61
61
66
67
67
67
67

Lexi Harper
Hannah Wylie-Young
Trace Downs
Laurie Dyer
Madison Lee
Mason Mosley
Annelise Parker
Branda Barnett
Portia Clary
Heather Wright
Joe T. Gifford
Parker Joyce
Austin Shepard
Luke Buffington
Paytlee Picou
Caleb Johnson
Cadance Holland
Audrey Adams
Natalie Lopez
Garrett Porter
Benjamin Norris
Zarek Womack
Dallas Silvas
Shay Boggs
Jordyn Gore
Riley O'donnell
Lauren Grosser
Mary Morris
Autumn Drake
Allyn Sampson
Abigail Barritt
Madison Dobie
Joselyn Marquez
Emily Marquez
Anna Kay Hennigan
Dell Smith

Willow Burnie

Christoval HS
Providence Classical HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Eldorado HS

Wink HS

Groveton HS
Providence Classical HS
Wink HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Hico HS

Gruver HS

Vega HS

Gruver HS

Olney HS

Sabine Pass HS

Olney HS

Gruver HS

Gruver HS

Christoval HS

Eldorado HS

Olney HS

Christoval HS

Haskell HS

Sonora HS

Sudan HS

Cross Roads HS
Muenster HS

Cross Roads HS

Sudan HS

Sabine Pass HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
Hico HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Muenster HS

Sudan HS

Haskell HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

33

11
10
10

10

10
12
12
10
11
12
11
12

10
11
11
12
12
10
12

10
10
12

10

12
10
10
10

12
11

39
38
38
38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
27
26
26
26
26
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71
71
73
74
74
74
74
74
79
79
79
79
83
83
83
83
83
88
88
88
88
92
93
94
95
96
97

Emma Krebs
Cason Tipper
Harley Moomey-Wright
Macy Bayer
Alexa Perez
Aubrey Daugherty
Joel Silva

Oscar Aguilar
Wyatt Cartwright
Mia Montoya
Trinity Horton
Braxtyn Harrell
Jeri Thompson
Zoie Staggs
Taylor Robberts
Savannah Ramirez
Mikayla Hesse
Dylan Soltero
Julianna Sanchez
AlJ Phillips

Alana Young
Baryn Vann
Brandon Torres
Abbigayl Peters
Victoria Mosmeyer
Mio Williams
Chasity Olinger

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Muenster HS 2A
Hico HS 2A
Eldorado HS 2A
Muenster HS 2A
Cross Roads HS 2A
Olney HS 2A
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East 2A
Sudan HS 2A
Wink HS 2A
Wink HS 2A
Haskell HS 2A
Sudan HS 2A
Sanford-Fritch HS 2A
Coleman HS 2A
Ore City HS 2A
Sudan HS 2A
Muenster HS 2A
Wink HS 2A
Sonora HS 2A
Coleman HS 2A
Coleman HS 2A
Coleman HS 2A
Sonora HS 2A
Wink HS 2A
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A
Haskell HS 2A
Coleman HS 2A

12
11
10
10
12
11
11
10
12
10
12
10
10
11

10
12
10
10
12

10
10

25
25
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
18
17
16
13
10
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Literary Criticism - 3A

Rank Name

1 Keelyn McCary

2 Jenna Hixson

3 Hannah Lehmann
3 Keyla Contreras

5 Reese Rutland

5 Jenna Crum

5 Knox Donoho

5 Nevaeha Carroll

5 Makenna Smith
10 Greta Chubboy

11 Darren Pratt

11 Natalee Head

11 Catherine Olsen
11 Mackenzie Simms
15 Caitlyn Willis

16 Grayson Faught
17 Paige Stock

17 Teddy Muskievicz
17 Emily Ramos

20 Maddox Stoolfire
21 Rhealyn Wilson
21 Kyleigh Griffin
21 Kennedy Mosely
24 Micayla Kolb

24 Adelia Holtey

24 Ty Medaris

27 TaraAnn Lambert
28 Grace Roquemore
28 Kalvari Chandler
30 Brenna Scott

30 Christian Grammer
30 Grace Vestal

33 Mack Chauncey

School

Gladewater Sabine HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Pollok Central HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
White Oak HS
Holliday HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Childress HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Holliday HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Whitesboro HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Pollok Central HS
S&S Consolidated HS
Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Grand Saline HS

New Waverly HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Holliday HS

Elysian Fields HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Hallettsville HS

White Oak HS
Holliday HS

Elysian Fields HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

District Grade Level

15
10
5

21
15
15
7

16
15
2

15
5

16
7

10
10
5

21
10
16
16
5

12
23
10
7

16
15
25
15
7

16

11
12
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
10
11
9

12
11
12
10
11

10
10
10

Score

73
64
62
62
61
61
61
61
61
58
56
56
56
56
55
54
53
53
53
52
51
51
51
50
50
50
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
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33
35
36
36
38
38
38
38
38
43
43
45
45
45
45
49
49
49
49
53
53
53
53
53
53
59
59
59
59
59
64
64
64
64
64
69
69

Chrissy Delgado
Sydney Caraway
Aubrie Wolfe
Bradley Pallan
Lily Ferguson
Rayden Psencik
Brytan Veracruz
Faith Hooper
Lizzy Bartlett
Bethany Ray
Emily Hillman
Briana Stevens
Layla Hidalgo
Melody Keep
Samantha Burns
Ian Young
Meelah Amason
Anthony Ramos
Jackie Hensel
Cole Pepps
Sania Bhasin
Julie Nicholson
Samuel Paramore
Emma Wewel
Chandra Newman
Eliana Johns
Nina Trim
Carsyn Cullum
Maya Stoops
Alyssa White

Caitlynn Chadman

Sydney Gamache
Madison Collins
Mercy Williamson
Kaylee Conlin
Jordan Nelson

Kilee Lasiter

Childress HS

White Oak HS
Holliday HS
Commerce HS

Grand Saline HS
Holliday HS
Commerce HS

Ponder HS

Bushland HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
White Oak HS
Holliday HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Holliday HS

Mineola HS

Pollok Central HS
Whitesboro HS
Holliday HS
Commerce HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Brock HS

Bushland HS

Bushland HS

White Oak HS

White Oak HS

Brock HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Buna HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Whitesboro HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Amarillo River Road HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Childress HS

Elkhart HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
15

22

15

10

15

20

12
11
12
12

12
10
12
12
11

11
11
11
10
10
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
11
10

10
12

10
11
12
11
11
12

46
45
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
35
35
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69
69
69
74
74
74
77
71
71
77
71
71
83
83
83
86
86
88
88
88
91
91
91
91
95
95
97
98
98
100
101
101
101
101
105
105
107

Riley Farris
Walton Cummins
Carlee Smale
Krystina Bendo

Audrey Townzen

Sydney Weatherford

Dixie Morales
Sadie Loftis
Joanna Vargas
Elizabeth Heston
Madison Bevly
Jessica Hamon
Blake Cherry
Abigal Harris
Grace Heairet
Kayla Meiss
Lauren Spray
James Evans
Alyssa Kennedy
Madison Formoso
Breylon Swoboda
Chloe Carroll
Salem Diaz

Tori Palacio
Micaiah Birney
William Betts
Isaiah Torres
Felarca, Brandon
Gisselle Segura
Julia Lawrence
Julieanna Horne
Isaac Quintanilla
Audri Johnson
Kora Sadler
Perry, Danielle
Holly Whitley
Olivia Etzler

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Brock HS

Brock HS

White Oak HS

Buna HS

Childress HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Callisburg HS

Odem HS

Whitesboro HS

Pollok Central HS

White Oak HS

White Oak HS

New Waverly HS

New Waverly HS

Hallettsville HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Commerce HS

Hallettsville HS

Childress HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Bushland HS

Childress HS

Childress HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Callisburg HS

White Oak HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
White Oak HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
White Oak HS

Hallettsville HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

15
22

15
25

10

11
10

11
10
12
12
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
12
11

10

11

10

11

35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
22
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107
107
107
107
107
113
113
113
116
117
117
117
120
120
122
123
123

Kaylinn Quillen
Kynzee Stief

Charlene Robertson

Juliet Braley
Pearson Ferguson
Perry, Gabriela
Ashlyn Wells
Faith Murphy
Roryn Skinner
Sydney Kuecker
Miranda Pena
Taylor Burdine
Cesar Salinas
Dacoda Bonner
Joe Martinez
Annie Strickland
Madison Curtiss

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Buna HS

Callisburg HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
S&S Consolidated HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy

Buna HS

Callisburg HS

Hallettsville HS

Odem HS

Buna HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS

Odem HS

Amarillo River Road HS

Odem HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

22
10

10

21
22
10
25
29
22

29

29

10

11
10
12
10
12

10
12
10
12
12
12
12
12

22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
17
16
16
16
14
14
13
12
12
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Literary Criticism - 4A

Rank Name

1 Alexis Villarino

2 Antonio Arizmendi
3 Sarah Monzingo
3 Annalie Hawks

5 Kami White

6 Jaxson Buttram

6 Lena Jefferies

6 Emma Tipps

9 Clare Stauber

10 Madison Smith

11 Maria Vorozhko
11 Leslie Sanchez

11 Alan Tellez-Mariscal
14 Kylee Kelley

15 Harper Duran

15 Emma Davenport
15 Cindy Hernandez
18 Gracie Haynes

18 Abel Garza

20 Lily O'Gorman

21 Ruby Theriot

22 Benjamin Davis
23 Sarah Rodriguez
24 Jennifer Sanchez
24 James McCoy

24 Ella Wolf

27 Aden Ramsey

27 Monzerrat Munoz
27 Elly Bacus

27 Lauren Kansy

31 Betzy Chacon

31 Hillary Tang

31 Anastasia Narconis

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Sulphur Springs HS
CC Calallen HS
Kaufman HS
Kaufman HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Lindale HS
Lampasas HS

CC Calallen HS
Boerne HS
Kaufman HS
Burkburnett HS
Stephenville HS
Sulphur Springs HS
La Grange HS

Big Spring HS
Wimberley HS
Stephenville HS
Navasota HS

CC Calallen HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Burkburnett HS
Farmersville HS
Stephenville HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Gainesville HS
Lindale HS
Needville HS
Kaufman HS
Caddo Mills HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Gainesville HS
Burkburnett HS

Conference
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

District
15
31
14
14
15
16
24
31
27
14

15
22

27

25
31
33
33

14

15

16
25
14
14
15

Grade Level

11
12
11
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
10
9

12
12
12
11
11
9

10
11
12
12
11
11
10
12

Score
83
66
65
65
56
53
53
53
52
51
50
50
50
49
48
48
48
47
47
46
45
44
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
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34
35
35
35
38
38
38
38
42
43
43
43
46
47
47
49
49
51
52
52
52
55
56
56
58
59
59
61
62
63
63
65
66
66

Nina Hammond
Katie Fonza
De'Amber Sockwell
Leah Hammond
Chiara Fischer
Landon von Minden
Rylie Stone

Jade Ackerman
Landri Dyer

Austin Tousley
Delaney Signorotti
Melissa Hernandez
Kylie Zbranek
Enrique Montanez
Kathryn McKinney
Sam Huron

James Vasquez

Orlando Lopez Aguilar

Payton Aughinbaugh
Kenadee Jones
Layla Quartucci
Ivanna Portillo
Hania Kusinski
Britany Graves
Ashtyn Friedlander
Cait Leister
Caitlyn Geigle
Alexsys Garza
Alisia Librado
Elisabeth Kubena
Liam Nix

Parker Moore

Vianet Garcia

Alejandra Mares Martinez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Cuero HS

Boerne HS

Dallas IDEA HS

Cuero HS

Needville HS

La Grange HS

Kaufman HS

La Grange HS

Cuero HS

Stephenville HS

Boerne HS

Farmersville HS

La Grange HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Wimberley HS

Boerne HS

Lampasas HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Burkburnett HS

Gainesville HS

Wimberley HS

Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Caddo Mills HS

Lampasas HS

Needville HS

Cuero HS

CC Calallen HS

Hillsboro HS

Needville HS

Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

28
27
13
28
25
2
14
22
28

27
14
22

27
27
24

27
25
33
14
24
25
28
31
10
25
25
33

10
11
12

11
11

12

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
12

12
10
11
11
11

12

37
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
24
24
23
22
21
21
19
16
16
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Literary Criticism - SA

Rank Name

1 Bella Schneider

2 Grace Rhodes

3 Kate Vest

4 Sophia Ramirez

5 Safaa Siddiqui

5 Ashlynn Doyle

7 Autumn Stevens
7 Ella Stoops

9 Sara Daniel

10 Natalie Hunt

11 Ashley Chikkala
11 Alicia Correa Trujillo
13 Joe Davenport

13 Lily Kovac

15 Annabelle Gertiser
16 Anna Potter

16 Max Kinser

16 Jonathon Chavez
16 Zoey Davis

20 Alex Gilsbach

20 Gracie Hurst

20 Kaitlyn Garcia

23 Danielle Galon

24 Asyiah Bray

24 Benito Montemayor
26 Devon Demerson
27 Kathyrn Anderson
27 Estelle Brower

29 Noah Sims

30 Diego Rodriguez
31 Travis Johnson

31 Diamond Casillas
33 Isaac Gonzalez

School

Burleson Centennial HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Boerne Champion HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Cedar Park HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
PSJA North HS
Hallsville HS

Cedar Park HS

Abilene Wylie HS
PSJA North HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
PSJA North HS

PSJA North HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
PSJA North HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
PSJA North HS

PSJA North HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

District

Grade Level
11
12
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
10
11
12
10
9
11
12
10
11
12
11
9
11
12
12
11
11
9
9

Score
73
71
70
69
68
68
65
65
64
62
61
61
58
58
57
56
56
56
56
54
54
54
53
52
52
51
50
50
49
48
47
47
46
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34
34
36
36
38
38
38
41
41
41
41
45
46
46
46
46
50
50
50
50
54
54
56
56
58
59
59
61
61
61
61
61
66
67
67
67
67

Peyton Bryant
Kaylee Lacy

Kaci Craddock
Britney Tran
Emmerson Reynolds
Sarah Epperson
Gianna Cabrera
Audrey Simcox
Mia Sanchez
Ingrid Buchwald
Bailey Broadway
Toby Hawkins
Charlie Glover
Ava Garcia
Kassandra Lugo
Chloe Rhodes
Leela Bindingnavele
Emma Haines
Delainey Neal
Kisimba Kafwimbi
Kolbi Wolford
Anatole Hurta

Mia Barnes

Mia Capodagli
Lucy Weber

Noah Jacobson
Dailey Crews
Snigdha DasiReddy
Darcy Welch

Gus Mandujano
Maddox Lozano
Gabriel McCarthy
Mirna Taha

Anna Henson
Logan Fogo
Bryana Corral
Mallory Lott

Hallsville HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Cedar Park HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Argyle HS

PSJA North HS
Longview HS

Lubbock Cooper HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Argyle HS

Boerne Champion HS
PSJA North HS

PSJA North HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Boerne Champion HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Longview HS
Hallsville HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Cedar Park HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Granbury HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Abilene Cooper HS
Granbury HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

S5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
5A
5A
S5A
5A
S5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
S5A
5A

15
15
25
26

31
15

33

26
31
31

29
26

15
15
29

26
26

26
26

12
10
12
11
12
11
10
10
12
11
12
12
11

10

11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11

12
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
12
12

45
45
44
44
43
43
43
41
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
35
35
34
33
33
31
31
31
31
31
29
28
28
28
28
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67
72
72
74
74
76
76
76
79
79
81
81
83
83
85
86
87
88

Jesse Arguillen
Lauren Wichterich
Darian Alaniz
Remy Martinez
Alex Guest
Kathryn Gonzalez
Taylor Walker
Paris McNeely
Ciara Carlson
Lucia Kaiser
Emily Seo

Liliana Flores

Ela Hernandez
Gus Kinser

Faith Molina
sorin flaherty
Madisyn Charles
Nathalia Mengivar

PSJA North HS
Burleson Centennial HS
PSJA North HS

Boerne Champion HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
PSJA North HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Longview HS

Burleson Centennial HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
PSJA North HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
PSJA North HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Granbury HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

SA
5A
SA
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
5A
S5A
SA
5A
SA
S5A
5A

31
31
26
15
31

15

29

31

31

12
11
10

11
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

28
27
27
26
26
24
24
24
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
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Literary Criticism - 6A

Rank Name

1 Jacqueline Xiong
2 Anna Halza

3 James Matthew Bufkin
4 Karina Chaidez

5 Ravine Cohen

6 Alvina Shaik

6 Max Bloom

6 Ciara Bohn

9 Milena Taffere

10 Adrien Marenco
10 Kaleigh Pierce

10 Gabriella Pacheco
10 Fiona Ren

14 Eileen Vuong

15 Nichole Salas

15 Nicole Sumabon
17 Sammy El-Hlindi
18 Elsie Gonzalez
18 Zain Blair-Roberts
20 Emily Hill

21 Sion Joo

21 Emma Alonzo

21 Maya Sajan

24 Kev Pham

24 Julia Xiao

24 Jaylin Campos
27 Madison Gauss
28 Ian Ewbanks

28 Alanna Powell
30 Sasha Sumabon
31 Kaila Gonzalez
31 Hayden Jones

33 Ben Hernandez

School

Pearland Dawson HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Cy-Fair HS

San Angelo Central HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Cypress Ranch HS

San Angelo Central HS

San Antonio East Central HS

Pearland Dawson HS
McKinney HS

San Angelo Central HS
Irving MacArthur HS
McKinney HS

Irving MacArthur HS
McKinney HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Pearland Dawson HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Mansfield HS
McKinney HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Laredo United South HS
Mansfield HS

Cypress Ranch HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

District
23
4
4
16
17
2
16
4
16
16

Grade Level
10
12
10
12
10
10
11
12
12
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
12
11
11
12
10
10
11
12
10
11
12
11
10
11
12
12
12

Score
80
75
72
56
53
52
52
52
50
49
49
49
49
48
47
47
46
45
45
44
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
38
37
37
36



12/12/22, 8:55 PM

34
34
36
37
37
37
40
40
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
50
52
53
53

Rene Sanchez

Jiaqi Ren

Trinity Bosworth
Sahana Kanagala
Amy Miao

Amerika Sanchez
Emma Mathis

Heidi Costeno
Isabelle Luna
Isabella De La Garza
Lillian Luu

Ibrahim Ideis
Dylana Najera Rios
Imane Bouknadel
Kimberly Hoang
Ibukunoluwa Coker
Blake Miller
Daniella Flores Chapa
Ixtazi Hernandez
Abigail Addae
Michaela McClendon

Mansfield HS

Pearland Dawson HS

San Angelo Central HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Pearland Dawson HS

Laredo United South HS
San Antonio East Central HS
Cy-Fair HS

McKinney HS

Laredo United HS
McKinney HS

San Antonio East Central HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Pearland Dawson HS

North Forney HS

North Forney HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS
Mansfield Lake Ridge HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

11
23

23
30
27
17

30

27
30
23
23
10
10
30
30
11
11

11
10

10
12

10
11
10
11
11
12
10
11
10
10
12

12
12

35
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
31
27
26
25
24
23
23
19
18
18
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Literary Criticism - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lauren Gentry Groveton HS 2A 20 9 65
2 Zoey Davis Hallsville HS 5A 15 9 56
3 Rhealyn Wilson Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 9 51
3 Devon Demerson PSJA North HS 5A 31 9 51
5 TaraAnn Lambert Holliday HS 3A 7 9 49
6 Grace Roquemore Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 9 48
6 Kalvari Chandler Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 9 48
8 Diamond Casillas PSJA North HS SA 31 9 47
8 Abel Garza CC Calallen HS 4A 31 9 47
10 Isaac Gonzalez PSJA North HS 5A 31 9 46
11 Rayden Psencik Holliday HS 3A 7 9 43
12 Luke Williamson Providence Classical HS 2A 33 9 42
13 Briana Stevens Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 9 41
13 James McCoy Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 9 41
15 Damien Wesson Era HS 2A 13 9 40
16 Hazel Mistry Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 9 39
16 Ava Garcia PSJA North HS 5A 31 9 39
16 Chloe Rhodes Abilene Wylie HS S5A 4 9 39
19 Laurie Dyer Eldorado HS 2A 7 9 38
19 Nina Trim White Oak HS 3A 15 9 38
19 Carsyn Cullum Brock HS 3A 8 9 38
22 Caitlynn Chadman Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 9 37
22 Mason Mosley Groveton HS 2A 20 9 37
24 Leah Hammond Cuero HS 4A 28 9 36
25 Riley Farris Brock HS 3A 8 9 35
25 Walton Cummins Brock HS 3A 8 9 35
25 Rylie Stone Kaufman HS 4A 14 9 35
28 Krystina Bendo Buna HS 3A 22 9 34
28 Trinity Bosworth San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 9 34
28 Paytlee Picou Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 9 34
28 Landri Dyer Cuero HS 4A 28 9 34
28 Lucy Weber Abilene Wylie HS 5A 4 9 34
33 Dixie Morales Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS 3A 9 33



12/12/22, 8:55 PM

33
33
33
37
37
39
40
40
42
42
44
45
45
45
48
48
48
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
58
59
59
61
61
63

Sadie Loftis

Noah Richmond
Sahana Kanagala
Emma Mathis
Dallas Silvas
Lauren Grosser
Autumn Drake
Allyn Sampson
Nick Harrison
Jesse Arguillen
Giselle Garcia
Anna Kay Hennigan
Macy Cavazos
Alex Guest

Emma Krebs

Julia Lawrence
Cason Tipper
Caitlyn Geigle
Audri Johnson
Kora Sadler

Holly Whitley
Kynzee Stief
Charlene Robertson
Mikayla Hesse
Dylan Soltero
Abbigayl Peters
Roryn Skinner
Vianet Garcia
Victoria Mosmeyer

Ixtazi Hernandez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Gladewater Sabine HS 3A
Graford HS 1A
Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A
San Antonio East Central HS 6A
Haskell HS 2A
Muenster HS 2A
Sudan HS 2A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
Graford HS 1A
PSJA North HS S5A
Hartley HS 1A
Muenster HS 2A
Hartley HS 1A
Longview Pine Tree HS 5A
Muenster HS 2A
White Oak HS 3A
Hico HS 2A
Cuero HS 4A
White Oak HS 3A
Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A
White Oak HS 3A
Callisburg HS 3A
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A
Muenster HS 2A
Wink HS 2A
Wink HS 2A
Callisburg HS 3A
Fort Worth Western Hills HS 4A
Holy Trinity Catholic HS 2A
Laredo Alexander HS 6A

15
21

27
10
13

25
21
31

13

15
13
15
11
28
15

15
10

13

10

33
30
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33
33
33
32
32
30
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
22
22
21
20
17
17
16
16
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Literary Criticism - Grade 10

Rank Name

1 Jacqueline Xiong
2 James Matthew Bufkin
3 Keyla Contreras

4 Annabelle Gertiser
5 Jonathon Chavez
6 Caitlyn Willis

7 Grayson Faught

7 Kaitlyn Garcia

9 Ravine Cohen

9 Emily Ramos

9 Lena Jefferies

12 Alvina Shaik

13 Ben Adkins

13 Adelia Holtey

15 Fiona Ren

16 Gracie Raef

16 Brenna Scott

16 Christian Grammer
16 Gracie Haynes

16 Grace Vestal

21 Camron McComack
21 Mack Chauncey
21 Chrissy Delgado
24 Taylor Robinson
24 Kaylee Lacy

26 Jayden Bridges

27 Damien Frans

27 Faith Hooper

27 Gianna Cabrera

30 Sion Joo

30 Emma Alonzo

32 Aidyn Bitner

32 Audrey Simcox

School

Pearland Dawson HS
Northwest Eaton HS
Pollok Central HS
Abilene Wylie HS
PSJA North HS
Holliday HS

S&S Consolidated HS
PSJA North HS
Cy-Fair HS

Pollok Central HS
Lampasas HS

San Angelo Central HS
Providence Classical HS
New Waverly HS
Pearland Dawson HS
Nazareth HS
Hallettsville HS
White Oak HS
Navasota HS
Holliday HS

Olney HS

Elysian Fields HS
Childress HS

Olney HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Graford HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Ponder HS

PSJA North HS
Pearland Dawson HS
McKinney HS

Olney HS

Longview HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District Grade Level

6A
6A
3A
5A
5A
3A
3A
5A
6A
3A
4A
6A
2A
3A
6A
1A
3A
3A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
2A
SA
1A
2A
3A
SA
6A
6A
2A
5A

23
4

21
4

31
7

10
31
17
21
24
2

33
23
23
4

25
15
25

15
21

10
31
23

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Score

80
72
62
57
56
55
54
54
53
53
53
52
50
50
49
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
45
44
43
43
43
42
42
41
41
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32
32
36
36
36
36
40
40
40
43
43
43
43
47
47
47
50
50
50
53
53
55
56
56
56
59
59
59
59
59
64
64
64
67
67
69
69

Julia Xiao

Ella Wolf

Ian Young
Meelah Amason
Seth Nash

Jackie Hensel
Alanna Powell
Kassandra Lugo
Hillary Tang
Hannah Wylie-Young
Eliana Johns
Trace Downs
Maya Stoops
Madison Lee
Sydney Gamache
Nina Hammond
Annelise Parker
Westen Isenhower
Heather Wright
Jiaqi Ren

Carlee Smale
Sydney Weatherford
Caleb Johnson
Amy Miao
Elizabeth Heston
Benjamin Norris
Blake Cherry
Heidi Costeno
Abigal Harris
Grace Heairet
Kayla Meiss
Lauren Spray
Shay Boggs
James Evans
Jordyn Gore
Mary Morris

Salem Diaz

Pearland Dawson HS
Gainesville HS
Holliday HS

Mineola HS

Olney HS

Whitesboro HS
McKinney HS

PSJA North HS
Gainesville HS
Providence Classical HS
White Oak HS
Sanford-Fritch HS
Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
Wink HS

Whitesboro HS

Cuero HS

Providence Classical HS
Baird HS

Hico HS

Pearland Dawson HS
White Oak HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Olney HS

Pearland Dawson HS
Callisburg HS

Olney HS

Pollok Central HS
Cy-Fair HS

White Oak HS

White Oak HS

New Waverly HS

New Waverly HS
Sonora HS

Hallettsville HS

Sudan HS

Cross Roads HS

Austin IDEA Bluff Springs HS
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6A
4A
3A
3A
2A
3A
6A
5A
4A
2A
3A
2A
3A
2A
3A
4A
2A
1A
2A
6A
3A
3A
2A
6A
3A
2A
3A
6A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
3A
2A
2A
3A

23

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

41
41
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
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69
72
73
73
73
73
77
71
79
80
80
80
80
84
84
84
84
84
89
89
91
91
91
91
95
95
95
98
98
100
100
102
103

Madison Dobie
Anna Henson
Joselyn Marquez
Taelor Stephens
Ivanna Portillo
Isabella De La Garza
Emily Marquez
Remy Martinez
Julieanna Horne
Alexa Perez
Aubrey Daugherty
Perry, Danielle
Imane Bouknadel
Kaylinn Quillen
Mia Montoya
Pearson Ferguson
Braxtyn Harrell
Alisia Librado
Zoie Staggs
Taylor Robberts
Lacey Isenhower
Ashlyn Wells
Julianna Sanchez
Alana Young
Ibukunoluwa Coker
Ela Hernandez
Baryn Vann
Blake Miller

Luis DeLuna
Sydney Kuecker
Taylor Burdine
Mio Williams
Chasity Olinger
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Hico HS 2A
Kerrville Tivy HS S5A
Olney HS 2A
Baird HS 1A
Needville HS 4A
Laredo United HS 6A
Olney HS 2A
Boerne Champion HS SA
Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A
Cross Roads HS 2A
Olney HS 2A
Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A
Pearland Dawson HS 6A
Buna HS 3A
Wink HS 2A
Amarillo River Road HS 3A
Sudan HS 2A
Hillsboro HS 4A
Coleman HS 2A
Ore City HS 2A
Baird HS 1A
Lufkin Pineywoods Academy 3A
Sonora HS 2A
Coleman HS 2A
North Forney HS 6A
PSJA North HS 5A
Coleman HS 2A
North Forney HS 6A
Garden City HS 1A
Hallettsville HS 3A
Buna HS 3A
Haskell HS 2A
Coleman HS 2A

11
26

13
25
30

26

19

23
22

10

21
13
21

10
31

10
11
25
22
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

29
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
18
18
16
16
13
10
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Literary Criticism - Grade 11

Rank Name

1 Alexis Villarino

2 Keelyn McCary

2 Bella Schneider

4 Kate Vest

5 Ashlynn Doyle

6 Autumn Stevens

6 Sarah Monzingo

6 Ella Stoops

9 Sara Daniel

10 Knox Donoho

10 Nevaeha Carroll
10 Makenna Smith
10 Alicia Correa Trujillo
14 Brady Deel

15 Greta Chubboy

16 Natalee Head

16 Anna Potter

16 Catherine Olsen
16 Mackenzie Simms
16 Kami White

21 Therese Mosmeyer
22 Alex Gilsbach

23 Jaxson Buttram
23 Teddy Muskievicz
23 Danielle Galon

26 Max Bloom

26 Maddox Stoolfire
26 Jeye Johnson

26 Benito Montemayor
30 Kennedy Mosely
30 Madison Smith
32 Leslie Sanchez

32 Ty Medaris

School

Sulphur Springs HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Boerne Champion HS
Kaufman HS

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Holliday HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Baird HS

Gladewater Sabine HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Argyle HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Sulphur Springs HS
Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Cedar Park HS

Lindale HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Cypress Ranch HS
S&S Consolidated HS
All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS
PSJA North HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Kaufman HS
Stephenville HS

S&S Consolidated HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
4A
3A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
4A
S5A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
3A
3A
S5A
3A
3A
4A
2A
S5A
4A
3A
S5A
6A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
4A
4A
3A

District
15
15

26
14

16

13
15
15

16
15
33
25
16

16
10
33
31

14

10

Grade Level
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Score
83
73
73
70
68
65
65
65
64
61
61
61
61
60
58
56
56
56
56
56
55
54
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
51
51
50
50
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32
32
36
36
38
38
38
38
42
43
44
44
46
46
46
46
50
50
52
52
52
52
52
57
57
57
57
57
57
57
64
64
66
66
66
66
66

Kathyrn Anderson

Alan Tellez-Mariscal

Gabriella Pacheco
Kelsie Shank
Vanessa Harrison
Cindy Hernandez
Diego Rodriguez
Eileen Vuong
Travis Johnson
Hannah Olsen
Elsie Gonzalez
Zain Blair-Roberts
Bree Tennison
Aubrie Wolfe
Ava Schwiening
Britney Tran
Shaelyn Macie
Sarah Epperson
Priscilla Whorton
Emily Hillman
Sarah Rodriguez
Maya Sajan
Isabelle Kuriger
Layla Hidalgo
Melody Keep
Ingrid Buchwald
Thomas Sluder
Jennifer Sanchez
Samantha Burns
Jaylin Campos
Aden Ramsey
Lauren Kansy
Cole Pepps

Ian Ewbanks
Charlie Glover
Lexi Harper

Julie Nicholson

Abilene Wylie HS
Sulphur Springs HS

San Antonio East Central HS
Groveton HS

Graford HS

Stephenville HS

PSJA North HS
McKinney HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Gruver HS

Irving MacArthur HS
McKinney HS

Baird HS

Holliday HS

Christoval HS

Kerrville Tivy HS

Ore City HS

Argyle HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Farmersville HS
McKinney HS

Holy Trinity Catholic HS
White Oak HS

Holliday HS

Concordia Lutheran HS
Era HS

Stephenville HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Irving MacArthur HS
Lindale HS

Caddo Mills HS
Holliday HS

Mansfield HS

Boerne Champion HS
Christoval HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
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SA
4A
6A
2A
1A
4A
SA
6A
S5A
2A
6A
6A
1A
3A
2A
SA
2A
S5A
2A
3A
4A
6A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
4A
3A
6A
4A
4A
3A
6A
SA
2A
3A

15
27
20
21
31

15

13

26

21

33

15

14

33
15

33
13

21

16
14

11
26

15

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

50
50
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
46
45
45
44
44
44
44
43
43
42
42
42
42
42
41
41
41
41
41
41
41
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
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66
66
73
73
73
76
76
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
87
87
89
89
89
89
89
89
95
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
103
103
103
106
106

Betzy Chacon
Chandra Newman
Leela Bindingnavele
Emma Haines
Sasha Sumabon
Madison Collins
Kaylee Conlin
Katie Fonza

Joe T. Gifford
Jordan Nelson
Rene Sanchez

Mia Barnes

Chiara Fischer

Mia Capodagli
Austin Shepard
Landon von Minden
Audrey Townzen
Briana Halfmann
Joanna Vargas
Austin Tousley
Cadance Holland
Audrey Adams
Delaney Signorotti
Melissa Hernandez
Kylie Zbranek
Snigdha DasiReddy
Enrique Montanez
Kathryn McKinney
Darcy Welch

Gus Mandujano
Maddox Lozano
Isabelle Luna
Alyssa Kennedy
Madison Formoso
Sam Huron
Breylon Swoboda
Mirna Taha

Sulphur Springs HS
Bushland HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Boerne Champion HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Boerne HS

Gruver HS

Childress HS
Mansfield HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Needville HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Gruver HS

La Grange HS
Childress HS

Garden City HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Stephenville HS
Gruver HS

Gruver HS

Boerne HS
Farmersville HS

La Grange HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Wimberley HS
Granbury HS

Kerrville Tivy HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
McKinney HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Commerce HS

Boerne HS
Hallettsville HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
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4A
3A
5A
5A
6A
3A
3A
4A
2A
3A
6A
5A
4A
5A
2A
4A
3A
1A
3A
4A
2A
2A
4A
4A
4A
5A
4A
4A
5A
5A
5A
6A
3A
3A
4A
3A
5A

15

29
26

15
27

11
29
25

22

11
15

27
14
22

27

26
26

10
12
27
25
26

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

39
39
38
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
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108
108
108
108
112
112
112
115
115
115
115
119
120
120
120
123
123
123
123
127
127
127
127
131
131
131
131
135
135
137
137
139
140
141
142

Logan Fogo

Layla Quartucci
William Betts
Evan Fuchs
Samantha Fulkerson
Isaiah Torres
Darian Alaniz
Hania Kusinski
Lillian Luu
Gisselle Segura
Willow Burnie
Ibrahim Ideis
Jailynne Campbell
Kathryn Gonzalez
Isaac Quintanilla
Macy Bayer
Alexis Salvato
Kimberly Hoang
Oscar Aguilar
Wyatt Cartwright
Olivia Etzler
Jadyn Smedley
Juliet Braley
Elisabeth Kubena
Liam Nix

Ciara Carlson
Savannah Ramirez
Madelynn Robles
Liliana Flores

Gus Kinser

Parker Moore
Faith Molina

sorin flaherty
Madisyn Charles
Nathalia Mengivar

Lubbock Coronado HS
Wimberley HS

Childress HS

Garden City HS

Nazareth HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
PSJA North HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
McKinney HS

Callisburg HS

Haskell HS

San Antonio East Central HS
Veribest HS

PSJA North HS

Lufkin Pineywoods Academy
Muenster HS

Veribest HS

Pearland Dawson HS

Sudan HS

Wink HS

Hallettsville HS

Baird HS

S&S Consolidated HS
Needville HS

Needville HS

Burleson Centennial HS
Sudan HS

Veribest HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
PSJA North HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Granbury HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
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S5A
4A
3A
1A
1A
3A
S5A
4A
6A
3A
2A
6A
1A
SA
3A
2A
1A
6A
2A
2A
3A
1A
3A
4A
4A
S5A
2A
1A
SA
S5A
4A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A

27

11

21
31
33

10
10
27
11
31
21
13
11
23

25
13
10
25
25

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
17
16
15
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Literary Criticism - Grade 12

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Anna Halza Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 75
2 Grace Rhodes Abilene Wylie HS S5A 4 12 71
3 Sophia Ramirez Argyle HS 5A 7 12 69
4 Safaa Siddiqui Argyle HS S5A 7 12 68
5 Antonio Arizmendi CC Calallen HS 4A 31 12 66
5 Braxton Luna Groveton HS 2A 20 12 66
7 Jenna Klement Era HS 2A 13 12 65
7 Annalie Hawks Kaufman HS 4A 14 12 65
9 Jade Johnson Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 12 64
9 Jenna Hixson S&S Consolidated HS 3A 10 12 64
11 Natalie Hunt Longview Pine Tree HS SA 15 12 62
11 Hannah Lehmann Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A 5 12 62
13 Ashley Chikkala Cedar Park HS S5A 25 12 61
13 Reese Rutland Gladewater Sabine HS 3A 15 12 61
13 Jenna Crum White Oak HS 3A 15 12 61
16 Soleil Tran Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 12 60
17 Joe Davenport Argyle HS SA 12 58
17 Lily Kovac Abilene Cooper HS 5A 12 58
19 Darren Pratt Childress HS 3A 12 56
19 Karina Chaidez Cypress Ranch HS 6A 16 12 56
19 Max Kinser Lubbock Coronado HS SA 12 56
22 Gracie Hurst Abilene Wylie HS 5A 12 54
23 Sabine Snyder Groveton HS 2A 20 12 53
23 Paige Stock Whitesboro HS 3A 10 12 53
23 Jaydyn Doran Eldorado HS 2A 7 12 53
23 Emma Tipps CC Calallen HS 4A 31 12 53
27 Asyiah Bray Longview Pine Tree HS 5A 15 12 52
27 Nataly Magana Sabine Pass HS 2A 25 12 52
27 Clare Stauber Boerne HS 4A 27 12 52
27 Ciara Bohn Northwest Eaton HS 6A 4 12 52
31 Kyleigh Griffin Elysian Fields HS 3A 16 12 51
32 Maria Vorozhko Burkburnett HS 4A 7 12 50
32 Micayla Kolb Grand Saline HS 3A 12 12 50
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32
32
32
37
37
37
37
41
41
41
41
45
45
45
48
48
50
50
50
50
54
54
54
54
54
54
60
60
60
60
64
65
65
65
68
68
68

Milena Taffere
Juan Torres
Estelle Brower
Noah Sims
Adrien Marenco
Kaleigh Pierce
Kylee Kelley
Richard Walp
Harper Duran
Kiris Ritter
Emma Davenport
Nichole Salas
Nicole Sumabon
Brant Underwood
Lily O'Gorman
Sammy El-Hlindi
Jennifer Martinez
Sydney Caraway
Ruby Theriot
Peyton Bryant
Kaci Craddock
Abigail Watson
Skye Clinton
Benjamin Davis
Emily Hill
Bradley Pallan
Lily Ferguson
Emmerson Reynolds
Brytan Veracruz
Lizzy Bartlett
Bethany Ray

Mia Sanchez
Kev Pham

Bailey Broadway
Madison Gauss
Toby Hawkins

Monzerrat Munoz

Cypress Ranch HS
Sonora HS

Argyle HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Cypress Ranch HS

San Angelo Central HS
La Grange HS

Olney HS

Big Spring HS

Ore City HS
Wimberley HS

San Angelo Central HS
Irving MacArthur HS
Hico HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
McKinney HS

Olney HS

White Oak HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Hallsville HS

Cedar Park HS
Sanford-Fritch HS

Era HS

Burkburnett HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Commerce HS

Grand Saline HS
Lubbock Coronado HS
Commerce HS
Bushland HS
Gladewater Sabine HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Cypress Ranch HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Humble Atascocita HS
Argyle HS

Needville HS
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6A
2A
5A
5A
6A
6A
4A
2A
4A
2A
4A
6A
6A
2A
4A
6A
2A
3A
4A
5A
5A
2A
2A
4A
6A
3A
3A
5A
3A
3A
3A
5A
6A
5A
6A
5A
4A

16

15

16

22

21
27

11
33

15

33

15

25

13

21

12

12

12

15

16

21

25

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

50
50
50
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
42
41
41
41
40
40
40
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68
68
73
73
73
73
77
77
77
80
80
80
80
80
85
85
85
85
89
89
89
89
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
101
102
103
103
105
105
105

Anthony Ramos
Elly Bacus

Sania Bhasin
Samuel Paramore
Emma Wewel
Anastasia Narconis
Delainey Neal
Kisimba Kafwimbi
Alyssa White
Kolbi Wolford
Mercy Williamson
Kaila Gonzalez
Anatole Hurta
Hayden Jones
Branda Barnett
Ben Hernandez
Portia Clary
De'Amber Sockwell
Kilee Lasiter
Parker Joyce
Danielle Sybesma
Jade Ackerman
Luke Buffington
Noah Jacobson
Natalie Lopez
Amerika Sanchez
Garrett Porter
Dailey Crews
Madison Bevly
Jessica Hamon
Zarek Womack
Gabriel McCarthy
Riley O'donnell
James Vasquez
Lily Rios

Chloe Carroll
Abigail Barritt

Pollok Central HS
Kaufman HS

Commerce HS

Brock HS

Bushland HS
Burkburnett HS
Burleson Centennial HS
Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Buna HS

Longview HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Laredo United South HS
Hallsville HS

Mansfield HS

Wink HS

Cypress Ranch HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

Dallas IDEA HS
Elkhart HS

Vega HS

Hartley HS

La Grange HS

Olney HS

Cedar Park HS
Christoval HS

Laredo United South HS
Eldorado HS

Lubbock Coronado HS
Odem HS

Whitesboro HS
Christoval HS

Burleson Centennial HS
Cross Roads HS
Lampasas HS

Nazareth HS

Childress HS

All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
SA
S5A
3A
SA
3A
6A
SA
6A
2A
6A
2A
4A
3A
2A
1A
4A
2A
5A
2A
6A
2A
5A
3A
3A
2A
SA
2A
4A
1A
3A
2A

22

25

30

29
10

19
24

33

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
29
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105
105
110
110
110
110
110
115
116
116
116
119
120
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
128
129
129
131
131
131
131
135
135
137
137
139
139
141
142
142
144

Orlando Lopez Aguilar
Tori Palacio

Payton Aughinbaugh
Micaiah Birney
Kenadee Jones
Bryana Corral
Mallory Lott

Lauren Wichterich
Felarca, Brandon
Britany Graves

Dell Smith

Ashtyn Friedlander
Taylor Walker

Cait Leister

Harley Moomey-Wright
Paris McNeely
Dylana Najera Rios
Jenayah Watson

Joel Silva

Alexsys Garza

Trinity Horton

Jeri Thompson

Lucia Kaiser

Emily Seo

Perry, Gabriela

AlJ Phillips

Faith Murphy
Daniella Flores Chapa
Brandon Torres

Miranda Pena

Alejandra Mares Martinez

Cesar Salinas
Dacoda Bonner
Joe Martinez
Annie Strickland
Madison Curtiss
Abigail Addae

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Bushland HS

Burkburnett HS

Childress HS

Gainesville HS

Abilene Cooper HS
Granbury HS

Burleson Centennial HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Caddo Mills HS

Sudan HS

Lampasas HS

Burleson Centennial HS

Needville HS

Eldorado HS

Longview HS

Laredo Alexander HS

UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Advantage Academy - Grand Prairie East
CC Calallen HS

Haskell HS

Sanford-Fritch HS

Burleson Centennial HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo

Coleman HS

Buna HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Sonora HS

Odem HS

Fort Worth Western Hills HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Dallas Life Oak Cliff HS
Odem HS

Amarillo River Road HS
Odem HS

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS

4A
3A
4A
3A
4A
5A
SA
5A
3A
4A
2A
4A
SA
4A
2A
SA
6A
1A
2A
4A
2A
2A
SA
5A
3A
2A
3A
6A
2A
3A
4A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
6A

AN 0 A 9NN = O

N B =
N BN

22
30

29

29

29
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
2
21
21
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
16
14
14
13
12
12
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144

Michaela McClendon

Mansfield Lake Ridge HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2
6A

11

12



